
King County Priority Hire Grant Program Pre-Proposal Conference
Pre-Proposal Conference Sign-In - March 8, 2023  9:00 AM - 10:00AM

Name Firm Name Email

Hae Choe City of Bothell hae.choe@bothellwa.gov

Susan Wolf City of Bothell susan.wolf@bothellwa.gov

Erin Warner City of Kirkland ewarner@kirklandwa.gov

Brooks Wall City of Normandy Park bwall@normandyparkwa.gov

Kamal Mahmoud City of SeaTac kmahmoud@seatacwa.gov

Florendo Cabudol City of SeaTac fcabudol@seatacwa.gov

Suzanne Dale Estey Consultant, Seattle Building Trades suzanne@daleesteyresults.com

Charissa Eggleston
Federal Way Public Schools - District Program Manager 
Construction Pre-Apprenticeship Program cegglest@fwps.org

Scott Logan Highline Public Schools scott.logan@highlineschools.org

Chance Gower Highline Public Schools chance.gower@highlineschools.org

Ellie daneshnia Highline School District ellie.daneshnia@highlineschools.org

Travis Clough Intelligent Partnerships travis@ipartnerships.net

Billy Hetherington Laborers Local Union 242 billy@laborerslocal242.com

Ryan Bradt Puget Sound Electrical JATC ryan@psejatc.org

Terry Derrig Renton School District terry.derrig@rentonschools.us

Ignacio Alarcón Seattle Central College Ignacio.Alarcon@SeattleColleges.edu

Gretchen Hill Seattle Jobs Initiative ghill@seattlejobsinit.com

Amesha Jewell Seattle Jobs Initiative ajewell@seattlejobsinit.com

Osvaldo Guel Seattle Public Schools/ City of Seattle osvaldo.guel@seattle.gov

Lisa Telford TERO Vocational Training Center ltelford@tulaliptribes-nsn.gov
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